Swansea - Priors Way

21

Monday - Friday (Not Public Holidays)
Service No

Swansea Bus Station

Uplands Square (Post Office)

Sketty Cross (Dillwyn Road)

Hen Dderwen

Killay (Square)

Voylart Road

Three Crosses (Chapel Road)

Saturdays

Service No

Swansea Bus Station
Uplands Square (Post Office)
Sketty Cross (Dillwyn Road)
Hen Dderwen

Killay (Square)

Voylart Road

Three Crosses (Chapel Road)

Sundays & Public Holidays
Service No

Swansea Bus Station
Uplands Square (Post Office)
Sketty Cross (Dillwyn Road)
Hen Dderwen

Killay (Square)

Voylart Road

21
0842
0850
0859
0904
0913
0919

21
0842
0849
0855
0901
0911
0918

21
1105
1112
1118
1121
1127
1132

21
0942
0950
0957
1002
1012
1020

21
0942
0949
0955
1001
1011
1018

21
1205
1212
1218
1221
1227
1232

21
1042
1050
1057
1102
1112
1119

21
1042
1049
1055
1101
1111
1118

21
1305
1312
1318
1322
1329
1334

21
1142
1150
1157
1202
1212
1219

21
1142
1149
1155
1201
1211
1218

21
1405
1412
1418
1422
1429
1434

21
1242
1250
1257
1302
1312
1319

21
1242
1249
1255
1301
1311
1318

21
1505
1512
1518
1522
1529
1535

21
1342
1350
1357
1402
1412
1419

21
1342
1349
1355
1401
1411
1418

21
1605
1612
1618
1622
1628
1634

21
1442
1451
1458
1503
1515
1522

21
1442
1449
1455
1501
1511
1518

21
1705
1712
1718
1721
1727
1733

21
1542
1551
1558
1603
1615
1622

21
1542
1550
1556
1602
1612
1619

21
1650
1659
1706
1711
1722
1729

21
1648
1656
1702
1708
1718
1725

21
1742
1751
1758
1803
1812
1819

21
1745
1753
1759
1805
1814
1821

21
1802
1810
1816
1820
1829
1836
1845

21
1808
1815
1820
1825
1834
1841
1849



Priors Way - Swansea

21

Monday - Friday (Not Public Holidays)

Service No

Three Crosses (Chapel Road)
Voylart Road

Priors Way

Derlwyn (Curry Close)

Killay (Square)

Sketty Park Est (Hen Dderwen)
Sketty Cross

Uplands Square

Swansea Bus Station

Saturdays

Service No

Three Crosses (Chapel Road)
Voylart Road

Priors Way

Killay (Square)

Sketty Park Est (Hen Dderwen)
Sketty Cross

Uplands Square

Swansea Bus Station

Sundays & Public Holidays
Service No

Voylart Road

Priors Way

Derlwyn (Curry Close)

Killay (Square)

Sketty Park Est (Hen Dderwen)
Sketty Cross

Uplands Square

Swansea Bus Station

21
0700

0715
0724
0732
0740
0745
0753

21

0730
0742
0751
0758
0803
0811

21

0925
0933
0938
0944
0951
0955
1002

21

0730

0742
0754
0802
0808
0816

21
0745

0800
0809
0816
0821
0829

21

1025
1033
1038
1044
1051
1055
1102

21
0745

0800
0811
0820
0826
0834

21

0918
0919
0928
0938
0945
0950
0958

21
1132
1133

1141
1147
1154
1158
1205

21

0919
0920

0931
0941
0949
0954
1002

21

1018
1019
1028
1038
1045
1050
1058

21
1232
1233

1241
1247
1254
1258
1305

21

1020
1021

1031
1041
1049
1054
1102

21

1118
1119
1128
1138
1145
1150
1159

21
1334
1335

1343
1349
1355
1359
1406

21

1119
1120

1130
1141
1149
1154
1203

21

1218
1219
1228
1238
1245
1250
1259

21
1434
1435

1443
1449
1455
1459
1506

21

1219
1220

1230
1241
1249
1254
1303

21

1318
1319
1328
1338
1345
1350
1359

21
1535
1536

1544
1550
1556
1600
1607

21

1319
1320

1331
1342
1350
1355
1404

21

1418
1419
1428
1438
1445
1450
1458

21
1634
1635

1643
1649
1655
1659
1706

21

1419
1420

1431
1442
1449
1454
1503

21

1518
1519
1528
1538
1545
1550
1559

21
1733
1734

1742
1747
1752
1756
1803

21

1522
1523

1534
1547
1555
1600
1610

21

1619
1620
1629
1639
1646
1651
1700

21

1622
1623

1634
1645
1652
1657
1707

21

1725
1726
1735
1744
1751
1756
1805

21

1729
1730

1739
1748
1755
1800
1807

21

1821
1822
1831
1840
1846
1851
1858

21

1819
1820

1830
1840
1846
1851
1858

21
1849

1903

21
1845

1859



	21 OB
	21 IB

